Canfield Township
21 S. Broad Street
Canfield, Ohio 44406
Phone 330-533-4239 - Fax 330-533-1085

Trustees Meetings: 2" & 4th Tuesday — 7:00 p.m.

TRUSTEES:

Marie Izzo-Cartwright 330-533-4239 office
marie@canfieldtownship.org 330-518-5229 cell
Brian Governor 330-533-4239 office
brian@canfieldtownship.org 330-720-4141 cell
Joe Paloski 330-559-3258 cell

joe@canfieldtownship.org

FISCAL OFFICER: Denise Joseph 330-533-4239 office
21 S Broad St.
Canfield, OH 44406
denise@canfieldtownship.org

ADMINISTRATOR & Keith Rogers 330-533-4239 office
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT keith@canfieldtownship.org 330-519-3008 cell
FIRE CHIEF: Don Hutchinson 330-533-4316

Cardinal Joint Fire District
dhutchison@cardinaljointfire.com

POLICE: Mah. Co. Sheriff's Dept. 330-480-5000

ZONING INSPECTOR: Traci DeCapua 330-533-4239
traci@canfieldtownship.org

RECYCLING COORDINATOR: Keith Rogers 330-533-4239
keith@canfieldtownship.org



